Ronnie’s Towing and Recovery
2417 Clarks Lane - Bryan, TX 77808

(979) 314-1076 - (888) 946-8869
“Get Hooked 24 Hours a Day!”

TDLR 006438688C
Effective January 11, 2011

NON-CONSENT TOW RATE SCHEDULE

Private Property (PP) Tow Rates
Bryan Police Department
College Station Police Department
Brazos County Sheriffs Office
Drop Fee

Incident Management (IM) Tow Rates
Bryan Police Department

College Station Police Department

Brazos County Sheriff’s Office

Texas Department of Public Safety

Outside Brazos County

Drop Fee

Other / Additional Fees
Dollies
Re-hook
Rollover
Winching / Recovery
Extra Truck
Extra Manpower
Wait Time
Clean Up
Drop / Remove Driveline
Tree / Fence Removal
Water Recovery
Unlock (Municipality Initiated)
Mileage

S 75.00
S 75.00
S 175.00
S 40.00

*other fees, if applicable are listed below

S 100.00*
$ 100.00*
$ 175.00*
$ 175.00*
S 200.00*
S 40.00

Fees below charged as needed

$ 75.00

S 45.00

S 100.00 up to S 500.00

S 75.00 per % hour (minimum % hour charge)
S 150.00 per truck

S 50.00 per hour per man

S 100.00 per hour (minimum 1 hour)
S 50.00upto$ 150.00

S 50.00upto$S 200.00

S 100.00 up to $ 500.00

S 100.00 up to $ 500.00

S 50.00 plus mileage

S  5.00 per mile

DIRECT COMPLAINTS AGAINST THIS COMPANY TO:
Texas Department of Licensing and Regulation
P.O. Box 12157
Austin, TX 78744
(800) 803-9202 or (512) 539-5600
www.license.state.tx.us/complaints



